
"VI.ROČNÍKU
konaný

Výsledková listina

svríšnNÝcH DvoJIc v
ve dnech 8. až 14.5.2000 v

KUŽELIQ(CH"
Dačicích

i 5N1"..-)1KO\,A Růžena Šumperk 119 4l1

lt,lLixBx Jiři Třebič -1,t7 ,1,1,1 296 861

;-iOLÁŘO!'Á t.enka Blansko 166 132

Petr Blansko l59 125 325 857

LExovÁ
BE\EDIKT

MarBita
Josef

Jihlava

JihIava

139

16ó

121

,l30

Dačico
Dačice

1]2 123

l31 132
Kov,iŘovÁ

K.{BELK.{
Jindra

Miloslav
Dač ice

T řebíč

] 21 390

161 453
}tATULovA

7,A.li(
Simona

Václar

i-vrrt,srovÁ Z<lcňka pelhřirnov 1J0 ,l1,1

Petr Pelhřirnov '141 121 281 84t

r nOtBXOVÁ Blankaml. Chotoviny, l50 ,l1l

ROUBEK Oldřich mI. Chýnov /30 ,l24 280 835

DV OŘÁ KOVÁ
Fl.{L,{

Jana Dačice

stanislav Dačice

l13
}12

387

,1,1l

C hotovin_v

Chotovi
DUDovA

Dv oŘÁ K

]23 112

l13 4l2

Dačic e

Dačice
T ICHÁN KOVÁ

LÉTAL
VaIerie

Jiř,í

l 14 396

]69 421

Praha

Praha
PLAsovA

BoRKov Ec
Veronika

Jaroslav

127

I15

384
,l33

;ffi šárka Jihiava 106 -]71

PARKAN Robin Jthlava 156 146 262 8l'7

optČxovÁ Dáša Dačice 95 319

Jiři Dačioe 11ó J38 241 1]11

11 I"\NDKANIERO!'Á Ludmi|, Pelhřimov 110 ]93

LANDKÁNIER Jaroslav ml, P"lhři,"" ]Ji a21 ru
HRA BOVSKÁ

štItIcrr
Marie

Karel
Dačioe

Dačice

119

150

392

12l

KI]LHÁN KOVÁ
žÁčEK

Markéta Rrno

stani§lav Rrno

122 _]96

111 l15

šlLllANovÁ
PARTL

yěra Jihlava

stanislav ]ihlava

130 398

129 J13

18 pEJO{trŇ'Á Simona Jihlava 110 122

I|AVLÍČEK Petr J,hl"," lJ' 388 ,7ru
rq pnocniŽxovi Dobroslava Č,Budějovice 1l9 ,l03

T|CHÁNEK Zdeněk D"či"" 11J a0' N
UH LiŘovÁ

štlstctr
Zdeňka

Lu káš

Rrno
Dačice

1 1.1

128

392

102

PARTLov-.{
BEzDĚK

l06
117

Irena Jihlava

stani§lav Jihlava

368

.l25

KADRN OŽKOVÁ
}lÁtIRtsR František Č.Krumlov

13]

]]6
385

,l05

šPAčKovÁ
NEČAs

Zdeňka
Pe tr

Blansko

Blansko

l48
108

126

36l

132

1]3

39l
39ó

Frl,AKovsKÁ
BLAcIl^

(] abriela
Milan

Dačice

Dačice



25 ZEnlA\o\'Á lliroslava Chotovinv 111 ]l0
ZI]MÁ\ Ntiroslav Cholovinv 116 374 25'7 184

\r i'Il LBAt]ER ovÁ
PLE,|,lCrl.{

26 L ib uše

.Iaroslav

Praha

Praha

100 3,12

l31 1l2 ,784
2 3.1

27 HABRovÁ Lenka Jihlava ]05 _]66

Jiři Jihlava ] 2: ,l08 232 '7'74PARTL
28 \'OJTKOVÁ \larie Šurnperk 117 357

SNIRČKÁ Miroslay Šumperk 121 ,lll 24t 768
29 FEDRovÁ oldřiška Dačice 106 J70

FISCIIER Otakar Dačice ] 24 -]94 230 '164

30 RoKoŠov.í Jana Dačice 93 364
BARToŠ Yladimir Dačicc l21 ,l00 2l'1 .764

31 DEJDOV.{ Zdeňka Kolin l31 ,l05

HoLClvl.{|" Zdeněk Kolin 81 ]57 2l8 '162

32 RE.IcHRTovÁ Petra N,tsr.slřice 93 _]39

VOLI' .fosef N.R\.střice l13 120 236 .759

33 ŽÁČKov.{ Jitka Rrno - 88 _]3l

KoPEČEK Iran Dačice ]34 125 222 .156

3,1 KoIIotITovÁ vlasta Kolin ] ] 3 352

KOHOIIT J<rsef Kolílr 1 l 6 l00 229 .t 
52

3,§ ŠTARKovÁ \'\eta Č.Vclcnice l l0 J5l
CHN||]L Ladislav Č,Velenice t 16 395 226 '746

36 RoKOŠovÁ Jitka Dačice 99 350
PROCHÁZKA Luboš Dačicc l 12 37.] 21l ,723

37 BJELo\,Á Nliloslava Č.Velenice 89 .]43

.laromir Č Velenice ] 16 3'78 205 '12lBJE L
38 DDJDovÁ

NĚMEC
Lenka Kolin 105 3J8

Radek Kolin 93 372 i 98 '72O

39 cHMtsLovÁ JaDa Č.Velenice 92 3l0
KtiPK,{ Ladislav Č,Velenicc |tg .104 21I .7I4

.l0 vRE{]KovÁ Zdeňka N,Rvstřic§ |7 315

ŠvEc tti|an N.Bvstřice 1 15 399 192 .7l4

]l Rot.BKovÁ Blanka st. ChÝnov t26 _]lts

\íAŠtK ltiros|ar ChÝnov 86 32.7 2l2 .712

,l2 BIRB.{UMO\'Á Denisa Jihlava 7i 21.7

BlRBAt]nr Svatopluk Jihlava 16 _]58 ]53 635

Děkujeme všem startujícím za účast a tešíme se na Vds
v příŠtím roce.


